Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Light
Coherent Sources
Incoherent Sources
Covega

Terahertz
▼ SECTIONS
1076
Laser
Beam
8" (1.8 m) Coaxial Cable
with High Voltage Connector
#4-40 Thread
(4 Places)
Ø1.75"
(Ø44.5 mm)
Ø1.417"
(Ø36 mm)
1/e2 BEAM B  EAM LONGITUDINAL
ITEM# POWER POLARIZATION L $ £ € RMB DIAMETER DIVERGENCE MODE SPACING
HRP050 5.0 mW Linear >500:1 16.75" $ 1,127.00 £ 781.30 € 1.000,60 ¥ 9,516.50 0.80 mm 1.01 mrad 441 MHz
HRR050 5.0 mW Random 16.75" $ 1,150.00 £ 797.30 € 1.021,00 ¥ 9,710.70 0.80 mm 1.01 mrad 441 MHz
HRP120 12.0 mW Linear >500:1 21.00" $ 1,978.00 £ 1,371.00 € 1.756,00 ¥ 16,703.00 0.88 mm 0.92 mrad 316 MHz
HRR120 12.0 mW Random 21.00" $ 1,620.00 £ 1,123.00 € 1.438,00 ¥ 13,680.00 0.88 mm 0.92 mrad 316 MHz
HRP170 17.0 mW Linear >500:1 26.00" $ 2,450.00 £ 1,698.50 € 2.175,00 ¥ 20,688.00 0.98 mm 0.82 mrad 252 MHz
HRR170 17.0 mW Random 26.00" $ 2,370.00 £ 1,643.00 € 2.104,00 ¥ 20,013.00 0.98 mm 0.8 mrad 252 MHz
Laser
Beam
#4-40 Thread

• HRP350 for 110 VAC Nominal Input
• HRP350-EC for 230 VAC Nominal Input
35 mW, Red (632.8 nm) Helium-Neon Lasers
Specifications Operating Storage
Temperature (°C) -20 to 70 -40 to 80
Altitude (m) 0 to 3000 0 to 6000
Humidity ≤80% ≤95%
Shock 15 g for 11 ms
Startup Voltage <10 kVDC
Beam Drift
(After 20 min Warm-up) <0.2 mrad
Long-Term Beam Drift <0.05 mrad
Noise (30 Hz to 10 MHz) <1% RMS
1/e2 BEAM BEAM LONGITUDINAL
ITEM# POWER POLARIZATION $ £ € RMB DIAMETER DIVERGENCE MODE SPACING
HRP350* 35.0 mW Linear >500:1 $ 6,320.00 £ 4,382.00 € 5.611,00 ¥ 53,367.00 1.22 mm 0.66 mrad 163 MHz
HRP350-EC** 35.0 mW Linear >500:1 $ 6,320.00 £ 4,382.00 € 5.611,00 ¥ 53,367.00 1.22 mm 0.66 mrad 163 MHz
*110 VAC External Power Supply Included **230 VAC External Power Supply Included
Please refer to our website for complete models and drawings.
Please refer to our website for complete models and drawings.
These high-power, red (632.8 nm), Helium-Neon lasers exhibit outstanding